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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE®*
(Other instructions on

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

30-039-2/1/3/

0. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL No.

Contract No. 92

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

Ja. TYPE OF WORK
DRILL K DEEPEN [ PLUG BACK (1

b. TYPE OF WELL

6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRINE NAME

Jicarilla Apache

7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME

o, GAS ; SINGLE MULTIPLE - ; ™ ;
WELL D WELT, K OTHER 20NE ZONE 8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR icarilla 99
Northwest Pipeline Corporation 9. WELL No.
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 6
P. 0. Box 90 Farmington, New Mexico 87401 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDEAT

4. LOCATION o WELL (Report location clearly and {o accordance with any State requirements.*)
At surface

910' FNL & 790' FWL

At proposed prod. zone

__Tapacito ~ PC
11. sEc., 7., R., M., Ok BLK.
AND SURVEY OR AHEA

Sec. 31, T27N, R3W

14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TYOWN OR POST OFFICE®

90 Miles Southeast of Bloomfield

153. STATE

N.M.

12. COUNTY OR PARISH

Rio Arriba

15. DISTANCE FiOM PROPUSED® 16. NO. OF ACBRES IN LEASE
LOCATION TO NEAREST
PROPLETY Ot LEASE LINE, PT.

(Also to mearest drig. unit e, if any)

17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED
TO THIS WELL

2.9 /4, 2 G

18. DISTANCE FROM PKOPOSED LOSATION® 19. PROPOSED DEPTH

TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,

20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS

OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 4250' Ro tary

21. ELEVATIONS {Show whether DF. RT, GR, ete.) 22. APPROX. DATE WOBK WILL START*
7153' GR September 1, 1975

3. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM

BIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH

QUANTITY OF CEMENY

8. .5/8" 24

12 1/4" 150"

90 _SXS.

6 1/4" 2.7/8" 6.4 4250"

150 sxs.

Selectively perfcrate and stimulate the Pictured Cliffs formation.

A BOP will be installed after the surface casing is set and cemented.

subsequent work will be done through the BOP,

The NW/4 of section 31 is dedicated to this well,

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSI:D PROGRAM : If proposal i8 to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone ad
It proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertic

zone.
preventer program, if any.
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24.

SIGNED lﬂ } - YL mme __Petroleum Engineer DATE 8/19/75
—_ D H. Maroncelli

(This space for Federal or State office use)

PERMIT No. APPROVAL DATE < -

APFROVED BY ___ TITLE " . DATE

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY :

Ol

*See Instructions On Reverse Side



NEW MEXICO ClIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-102
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Supersedes C-126

Effective 1-1-65

All distences must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator Lease Well No.
Northwest Pipeline Corporation Jicarilla 92 ' 6

Unit Letter Section Township - Range County
D 31 21N W Rio Arriba

Actual Footage Location of Well: P
910' test from the  NOTrth line and 790 feet from the Jes‘b line ‘

Ground Lgvel Elev. Ptoducing Formatlon Poo ’ Dedicated Acreag - 7

* 674' ‘ < % . A

7153 Pictured Cliffs  ep e e 16291 /77 heres

A

AR

v

1. Outline the acreage dedizated to the subject well l}/Colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

9. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working
interest and royalty).

dated by communitization. unitization, force-pooling. etc?

= (X 1 . .
[] Yes [] No If answer is “‘yes; txpe of consolidation £ ‘\“ iy k.\\
NN A

If answer is ‘‘no’’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolida %ﬁse r c,\é}rse &ide o}

this form if nccessary.) ‘\CQ j:»\‘, L

No allowable will be assigned to the well urml all interests have been consolidated (by commu tlzz%’on, u;mzanon,
_* forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been ap ed @ the (,orn'ms-

Sion.
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CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify thot the information con-
toined hereln Is true and complete fo the

est of my knowledge and belief.

N 3 WMWM

D H, Maroncelli

Position

Petroleum Engineer

Company
Northwest Pipeline Corp.

Date

August 19, 1975

| hereby certify that the well location

- shown on this plat wos plotted from field

under my supervislon, and thot the same
Is frue ond correct to the best of my

knowledge and bellef
- )
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e ; Jicarilla 92 . ) | : notes of actual surveys made by me or

| |
-t

NN A\\z\'.x\\.
Rk H e —_— = = : § oV
+ -_4.{ ":)‘ \_._ - ) [ \-\‘.‘\l'
! ‘ Date Sur\eyci B ‘:L" M SRS
L P
! '\ et
' | aily 235 19752 oY
| } Reqgistered Pro(ogﬁionﬂ rnqineer : b
: | | and/or [\.(md »Urvnyo?‘ ~ S '-
‘ .
: | 1 rcd B- {er ar. =

r-:n' p— H——H—H__.‘—q:mm' Certiiicate Ndn\\ “-e o ‘:?4_

\\\\\\\ Ao

330 860 90 1320 1680 1080 2310 2640 2000 1800 1000 BOQ " 0 3950




KRBV
; A

N

N \\k\j

\
S~
AN
\“\/\
/0, S

RN
BRI

BLEL

, b : caeliEe

M [ CELS R i

DR RE L AN s £
) . RERd ! focty

+ —
i

RS U

x Myj PN .\:*w

,1,4..:_ - ot .\/,I.A
\ . <,

o) .._

ﬁm\vﬁ%\\% e \R:D\
< .a&%w\ n‘mwon\@%\
.WA ,JHM N/W 7 W\ %S\.\KM.\&%

7 ! v R




TR
‘Wﬁ UBL@“.UN\ )
b O
duwng || Stid PPV [@=4S
, |
2/%X ,21% .8 y Tw\ Q=
JY Uy “auata _
SR BX,E
SUidtoy
Nl-¥4

|1=m

Al

0%/

INOAYT INIWAINVI ANV NOILYIDOT

T# &g bTITE]S




Northuwest Roeline Corporation

PRODUCTION & DRILLING
P.0.B0OX 90
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401

August 19, 1975
5114-29-75

United States Geological Survey
P. 0. Box 1809
Durango, Colorado 81301

RE: Application for "Permit to Drill"
Jicarilla 92 #6 (PC) :
NW/4 Sec. 31, T27N, R3W
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Information regarding existing roads, pipelines, rowlines, etc., relative to
the above well location, is included on the enclosed attachments,

Water for drilling and completion operations will be obtained from the
Jicarilla Tapicito Water Hole located in the SE/4 SE/4 Sec. 17, T26N, R4W.

Waste disposal will be in the burn pit, latrin or Teserve pit. There will
be no camp or alrstrip associated with drilling this well, Upon completion
or abandonment of this well the location will be cleaned, leveled, and a dry
hole marker placed if applicable,

Sincerely,

D. H. Maroncelli
Northwest Pipeline Corporation
Petroleum Engineer

DHM/mag
xc: File

PR
FUG 211073



NwU  3- 597

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OtL CONSERVATION COMMiISSION
1000 Rio Brazos Road

Aztec, New Mexico 87410

August 29, 1975

Northwest Pipeline Corp.
501 Airport Drive
Farmington, New Mexico

Attention: Mr. Forrest Wood

SUBJECT: NON-STANDARD GAS PRORATION UNIT CONSISTING OF 143.29  ACRES
IN THE Tapacito PC GAS POOL DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS:

TOWNSHIP 27 NORTH, RANGE 3 WEST, NMPM

SECTION: 31

By authority granted me by Rule 5(B) of Grder No. R-1670, as amended, the
above-described acreage has been approved as a non-standard gas proration

unit to be dedicated to the Jicarilia 92

well No. __ 6 , located 910/N; 7S0/W of said

Section __31

r/) v ' I A
//// “4;’ z /;,,/j, z(//c

Enginecr
District #3

cc: 0il Conservation Commission
Santa e, New Mexico



